

Product Specification Sheet

Hoffy® 6-3/4" 5/1 Beef Franks 4/5#

Item Code: 2102
Product Name: Hoffy 6-3/4" 5/1 Beef Franks 4/5#

Package Description: Hoffy beef frankfurters are made from high quality USDA inspected beef combined with other ingredients to give the product its distinct flavor and appearance. Ingredients are blended into an emulsion that is stuffed into casings, smoked, chilled to 40° F or lower and packed into the appropriate case.

Product is packaged into a 5 lb. vacuum package unit. The package is coded, properly labeled and put into a master carton containing 4/5 lb. units. The carton is sealed, coded, labeled and placed into frozen storage. The case will have a net weight of 20 lbs.

Length of Product if applicable: 6 3/4" ±.25"

Package Size: 4/5#

Case Weight: 20 lbs.

Case Dimensions

Length: 14.3"

Width: 7.9"

Height: 7.1"

Case Cube (OD): 0.46

Pallet Tie High: 15 X 6

Meat Type: Beef

Primary Packaging type: Vacuum Pack

Expected Shelf Life (DOM): 365 days in freezer 0°F to 10°F

Pack UPC Code: 0-73183-02102-5

Case UCC Code: 000-73183-02102-5

Does this product contain allergens: No

If present on allergen, type: N/A

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size 1 Frank (91g)			
Servings Per Container 100			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 250	Calories from Fat 200		
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat 22g	34%		
Saturated Fat 9g	45%		
Trans Fat 1.5g			
Cholesterol 50mg	17%		
Sodium 770mg	32%		
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%		
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%		
Sugars 1g			
Protein 10g			
Vitamin A 4%	• Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 2%	• Iron 6%		
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram:			
	Fat 9	• Carbohydrate 4	• Protein 4

Ingredients: Beef, Water, Contains Less Than 2% Salt, Corn Syrup, Flavorings, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphate, Paprika, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. **GLUTEN FREE**

Handling Suggestions: Product is to be stored at frozen temperatures 0°F to 10°F. Temper for 24 hours prior to use under refrigeration at 32°F to 38°F.

